FRAnalyzer
Reliable core and winding diagnosis for power transformers
2
Power transformer core & winding diagnosis
Avoid additional costs by using diagnostics
The OMICRON FRAnalyzer detects mechanical and
electrical changes of the core and winding assembly of
power transformers. By finding winding or core defects

Memory 1 GB RAM
Drive CD-ROM
Technical data and ordering information
11
Ordering information
FRAnalyzer with all components listed below (Order no. VE000660)
Order no. Qty. Description
VEHK0660 1 Coaxial-cable red with cable drum (18 m / 59 ft)
VEHK0661 1 Coaxial-cable blue with cable drum (18 m / 59 ft)
VEHK0662 1 Coaxial-cable yellow with cable drum (18 m / 59 ft)
VEHZ0661 4 Aluminum braid rolls (5 m / 16 ft)
VEHK0615 1 Grounding cable 6 mm² gn/ye (6 m / 20 ft)
VEHZ0662 4 Screw-clamps for aluminum braid
VEHZ0664 2 Bushing-clamps
VEHZ0667 1 BNC adapter set
VESD0662 1 User manual
VEHZ0659 1 Power supply and battery charger
VEHZ0657 1 Crank handle
- 1 FRAnalyzer software
Additional accessories for FRAnalyzer
VEHZ0673 Clamps set for short bushings
(consisting of 2 short aluminum braids (1.5 m / 5 ft), 2 clamps and 1 carry bag)
VESM0661 FRAnalyzer software upgrade to 2.0
(for users of older software versions than 2.0)
Technical data and ordering information